5th Annual Bunn Fun Day-Application

Applications & monies must be sent in together to hold the spot

5th Annual Bunn Fun Day- April 27th,2019 - 10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. on Railroad St.!!!

- Applications and monies must be received by April 12th, (first come basis, limited spaces)
- Booth spaces are 10x10 (each)
- Before setting up, ALL vendors must check in with the register attendants on Railroad St., they will provide you with your booth number.
- Vendors can start setting up @ 8:00 a.m. Vehicles must be out of the area by 9:30 a.m.
- The Event Opens to the public at 10:00a.m. & Closes at 4:00p.m. (your booth must stay up till 3:45)
- You are allowed to bring your own generator and drop cords- NO Electricity is available
- You must provide your own set up items; tent, table, chairs, etc.
- Any questions please contact: Sherry Mercer at 919-426-5806 / e-mail at sherryofbunn@yahoo.com, or contact Bunn Town Hall at 919-496-2992
- Note: In case of **server** weather conditions Rain out date is May 4th.
 ------Please Detach Here & Mail to the address provided below------

Bunn's 5th Annual Fun Day on Railroad Street, downtown Bunn, April 27th, 2019!!!

Date of Application:______

Circle the one that applies: Craft Vendors- \$45.00 Food Vendors-\$200.00

Description of your craft:_______ Description of food:_(attach a Menu)_____

Will you be bringing a generator: Yes No

Will you be towing a Trailer: Yes No

Name of Business/Organization:______

E-mail or Address:_______ Phone #_______

(Make checks payable to Town of Bunn Note: Bunn's annual Fun Day)

Mail Check & Form to: Bunn Town Hall, Atten: Sherry Mercer PO Box 398, Bunn, NC 27508.

Thank You Again and we look forward to Having some Fun at Bunn's Fun Day with you!!!